## 990125692 09/01/2022

# TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD252666

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AAXLL Holdings Inc.	08/09/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AAXLL BRANDS COMPANY LIMITED	
Address:	334 - 71 West 2nd Ave.	
	Vancouver BC V5Y 0J7	
Country:	CA	
Entity Type:	A company incorporated under the Laws of British Columbia, Canada	
Entity Country:	British Columbia	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79281277

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: AAXLL BRANDS COMPANY LIMITED

Address: 334 - 71 West 2nd Ave.

Vancouver BC V5Y 0J7

Country: CA

TRADEMARK REEL: 007787 FRAME: 0721

990125692

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007787 FRAME: 0722

**RECORDED: 09/01/2022**